
1º
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3º
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RD JG

1 2 X 4

2 1 X 0

3 4 X 5

4 2 X 0

5 5 X 2

6 2 X 1

7 0 X 8

8 1 X 5

9 2 X 2

10 1 X 7

11 1 X 2

12 4 X 2

13 X

14 X

15 X

16 X

17 X

FI
N

A
L

18 X
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CHAVE ÚNICA
J V E D GM GS SG PTS

ARGENTINA 4 3 0 1 11 4 7 6

URUGUAI 4 2 1 1 14 9 5 5

CHILE 4 2 0 2 8 15 -7 4

BRASIL 4 2 0 2 4 11 -7 4

MEXICO 4 1 1 2 10 10 0 3

CANADA 4 1 0 3 16 14 2 2

DATA HORA LOCAL CONFRONTO

1ª
 R

O
D

A
D

A 13/04 14:00 SOCIETY MEXICO CHILE

13/04 14:50 SOCIETY BRASIL ARGENTINA

13/04 15:40 SOCIETY CANADÁ URUGUAI

2ª
 R

O
D

A
D

A 20/04 14:00 SOCIETY ARGENTINA URUGUAI

20/04 14:50 SOCIETY MÉXICO CANADÁ

20/04 15:40 SOCIETY CHILE BRASIL

3ª
 R

O
D

A
D

A 27/04 14:00 SOCIETY BRASIL CANADÁ

27/04 14:50 SOCIETY CHILE ARGENTINA

27/04 15:40 SOCIETY MÉXICO URUGUAI

4ª
 R

O
D

A
D

A 4/05 14:00 SOCIETY CHILE URUGUAI

4/05 14:50 SOCIETY MÉXICO BRASIL

4/05 15:40 SOCIETY ARGENTINA CANADÁ

VENCEDOR J 17

5ª
 R

O
D

A
D

A 18/05 14:00 SOCIETY MÉXICO ARGENTINA

18/05 14:50 SOCIETY CHILE CANADÁ

18/05 15:40 SOCIETY BRASIL URUGUAI

SE
M

I 
FI

N
A

L

9/06 14:30 SOCIETY 2º COLOCADO 3º COLOCADO

9/06 15:20 SOCIETY 1º COLOCADO 4º COLOCADO

16/06 10:00 SOCIETY VENCEDOR J 16
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TABELA

SUB-17



RAFAEL FRANCO DE ARAUJO CANADA

DAVI REZENDE C.V. MOURA ARGENTINA

SAMUEL ALVES CARDOSO URUGUAI

FELIPE WARDIL SANTOS MEXICO

JOAÕ VITOR H. PACHECO CHILE

RAFAEL NERI FERREIRA MEXICO

LUIZ HENRIQUE SALEJ URUGUAI

HARRISON FRANÇA PEDROSA BRASIL

CHILE

DANILO ALVES MOREIRA CANADA

RODRIGO SOUZA ROCHA MEXICO

JOÃO VITOR G.DE OLIVEIRA CANADÁ

ARTHUR AVENDANHA BEVILAQUA CANADA

VICTOR ALEXANDRE ROCHA URUGUAI

ARTHUR A. A. COELHO ARGENTINA

JOÃO VICTOR P BASTOS FERNANDES ARGENTINA

HENRIQUE DE AVELLAR G.GUEDES LAIA URUGUAI

JOÃO FELIPE RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA URUGUAI

ALEXANDRE PAIXÃO ARGENTINA

JOÃO VITOR GONÇALVESPEDRO XAVIER MELLO CHILE

ANDRE DEHON MARQUES  MOTA CHILE

BERNARDO KREFT ULHOA BRASIL

ENZO CLABUCHAR CANADA

DAVI MENDONÇA RUGGIO MEXICO

VICTOR LACERDA VIEIRA ARGENTINA

CHILE

1

1

1

1

1 PEDRO ASSIS PAOLUCCI RIBEIRO

2 JOÃO VITOR M RIBEIRO

ATLETA EQUIPE

9

5

GOLS

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2
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2
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ARTILHEIROS
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